CITY OF VIROQUA

202 NORTH MAIN STREET
AMENDED AGENDA

PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE

MONDAY, MARCH 21, 2016_@ CITY HALL

5:00 p.m.

MEMBERS: MARC POLSEAN- CHAIR, MIKE KOPPA, JEFF CLIFTON

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

STEVE BEKKEDAL, TODD SANWICK

(Action may be taken on the following items)

Roll call

Approval of committee minutes from 3/01/2016 meeting
Options for County Highway shed — Phil Hewitt

Retaining wall repair and maintenance in City right-of-way
Maintenance of waterway at South East Avenue and Oak
Installation of sidewalk at Hickory and South East Avenue
Sidewalk tripping hazards repair

Discussion on sod on Rock Avenue

Discussion on staff replacement

Discussion on street & curb maintenance-weed removal
Crossing Meadows subdivision twindo access roads
Well #3 abandonment

Construction projects update

Waste water treatment facility project update

Street department update

Utility update

Period for public comment

Adjournment



